General
Power Supply 12V DC(11V-16V),
Test Voltage 14.4V
Negative Ground
Tone Control (Bass) ±12dB at 100Hz
Tone Control (Treble) ±12dB at 10Hz
Current Consumption Less than 2.5A
(CD mode; 0.5W × 4-speaker)

D608 MA721TX Diode
D652 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D653 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D654 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D701 YEADDSA3A2B Diode
D702 MA736TX Diode
D703 B0AACK000004 Diode
D704 YEADRD56JS2 Diode
D709 B0BA6R700008 Diode
D716 B0AACK000004 Diode
D718 MA723TA Diode
D719 YEADRD82JST1 Diode
D720 YEADDSM1D2T7 Diode
D721 B0AACK000004 Diode
CAPACITORs
C51 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C52 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C53 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C54 YECUS1H183KX Ceramic, 0.018µF 50WV
C55 YECUS1H183KX Ceramic, 0.018µF 50WV
C56 YECUS1H470JC Ceramic, 47PF 50WV
C57 F1J1H1020024 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C58 F1J1H471A672 Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C59 ECEA1AKS330I Electrolytic, 33µF 10WV
C201 F1J1H681A672 Ceramic, 680PF 50WV
C202 F1J1H681A672 Ceramic, 680PF 50WV
C203 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C205 F2A1H1R0A154 Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C206 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C207 F1J1A2250004 Ceramic, 2.2µF 10WV
C208 F2A1H2R2A154 Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C210 F2A1C100A150 Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C211 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C212 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C251 F2A1E4R70028 Electrolytic, 4.7µF 25WV
C252 F2A1E4R70028 Electrolytic, 4.7µF 25WV
C261 F1J1E4740001 Ceramic, 0.47µF 25WV
C271 F1J1E4740001 Ceramic, 0.47µF 25WV
C272 F2A1C220A150 Electrolytic, 22µF 16WV
C273 F2A1H1R0A154 Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C274 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C275 F2A1C470A150 Electrolytic, 47µF 16WV
C276 F1J1H122A675 Ceramic, 1200PF 50WV
C277 F1J1H122A675 Ceramic, 1200PF 50WV
C278 F1J1H122A675 Ceramic, 1200PF 50WV
C279 F1J1H122A675 Ceramic, 1200PF 50WV
C280 F2A1H2R2A154 Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C281 ECA1CDT332Y Electrolytic, 3300µF 16WV
C282 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C301 F1J1H681A672 Ceramic, 680PF 50WV
C302 F1J1H681A672 Ceramic, 680PF 50WV
C303 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C305 F2A1H1R0A154 Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C308 F2A1H2R2A154 Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C351 F2A1E4R70028 Electrolytic, 4.7µF 25WV
C352 F2A1E4R70028 Electrolytic, 4.7µF 25WV
C361 F1J1E4740001 Ceramic, 0.47µF 25WV
C371 F1J1E4740001 Ceramic, 0.47µF 25WV
C401 F1J1H120A025 Ceramic, 12PF 50WV
C402 F1J1H120A025 Ceramic, 12PF 50WV
C403 F2A0J101A164 Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C404 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C405 F1J1H101A672 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C406 YECUS1H153KX Ceramic, 0.015µF 50WV
C407 ECQV1H104B46 Plastic Film, 0.1µF 50WV
12
CQ-C1120AN / CQ-C1120GN / CQ-C1110AN / CQ-C1110GN / CQ-C1100VN
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C408 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C409 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C410 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C411 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C600 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C601 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C602 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C603 YECUS1H220JC Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C604 F1J1H200A025 Ceramic, 20PF 50WV
C605 F1J1H120A025 Ceramic, 12PF 50WV
C606 F1J1H120A025 Ceramic, 12PF 50WV
C607 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C608 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C609 F2A0J331A164 Electrolytic, 330µF 6.3WV
C610 EECS0HD473H Electrolytic, 0.047µF 5.5WV
C612 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C613 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C614 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C636 YECUV2A103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 100WV
C655 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C656 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C660 F2A1H1R0A154 Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C661 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C700 ECA1CDT102BQ Electrolytic, 1000µF 16WV
C701 F2A1C101A150 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C702 F2A0J470A164 Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C708 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C709 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C717 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C719 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C720 F2A0J101A164 Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C721 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C722 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C723 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C724 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C725 EEAFC1A820H Electrolytic, 82µF 10WV
C726 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C727 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C728 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C732 F2A1C470A150 Electrolytic, 47µF 16WV
C901 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C902 YECUS1H100CC Ceramic, 10PF 50WV
C903 YECUS1H100CC Ceramic, 10PF 50WV
C904 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C905 F2A0J470A164 Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C906 F1J1H271A672 Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C907 F2A1C100A150 Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
J254 YECUV2A103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 100WV
RESISTORs
J107 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W

J259 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J260 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J261 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J262 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J263 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J264 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J265 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J266 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J267 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J268 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J269 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J271 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J272 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J274 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J275 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R50 ERJ6GEYJ5R6V Chip, 5.6ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R51 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R52 ERJ8GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R53 ERJ6GEYJ471 Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R55 ERJ6GEYJ393 Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R56 ERJ6GEYJ334 Chip, 330kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R57 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R58 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R60 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R200 ERJ6GEYJ363V Chip, 36kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R203 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R204 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R251 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R252 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R253 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R255 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R256 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R300 ERJ6GEYJ363V Chip, 36kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R303 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R304 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R351 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R352 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R353 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R355 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R356 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R401 ERJ6GEYJ152 Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R402 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R403 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R404 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R405 ERJ6GEYJ182 Chip, 1.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R406 ERJ8GEYJ561V Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R411 ERJ8GEYJ100V Chip, 10ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R412 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
13
CQ-C1120AN / CQ-C1120GN / CQ-C1110AN / CQ-C1110GN / CQ-C1100VN
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R600 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R607 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R608 ERJ6GEYJ153 Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R609 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R611 ERJ6GEYJ122 Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R612 ERD25TJ102T Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R613 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R614 ERD25TJ102T Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R615 ERD25TJ102T Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R616 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R617 ERJ8GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R618 ERJ6GEYJ471 Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R619 ERDS2FJ100T Carbon, 10ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R620 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R623 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R625 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R626 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R627 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R628 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R629 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R631 ERJ6GEYJ184 Chip, 180kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R633 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R634 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R635 ERJ8GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R636 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R637 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R640 ERJ6GEYJ822 Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R641 ERJ6GEYJ333 Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R642 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R643 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R644 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R650 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R660 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R661 ERJ6GEYJ393 Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R662 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R663 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R664 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R666 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R667 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R668 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R669 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R670 ERJ6GEYJ154 Chip, 150kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R671 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R672 ERD25TJ821T Carbon, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R680 ERJ6GEYJ824 Chip, 820kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R681 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R682 ERJ6GEYJ152 Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R683 ERJ8GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R684 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R685 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R686 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R687 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R688 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R689 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R702 ERJ8GEYJ4R7V Chip, 4.7ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R703 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R704 ERJ6GEYJ393 Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R705 ERJ6GEYJ822 Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R709 ERD25TJ123T Carbon, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R710 ERJ6GEYJ113V Chip, 11kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R712 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R713 ERJ6GEYJ124 Chip, 120kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R714 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R715 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R716 ERDS2FJ1R0T Carbon, 1ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R717 ERDS2FJ3R3T Carbon, 3.3ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R718 ERDS2TJ271T Carbon, 270ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R719 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R721 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R901 ERJ6GEYJ225V Chip, 2.2MΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R902 ERJ8GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R903 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks

D925 B3ABB0000160 Diode B,D
D925 B3AAB0000143 Diode E
D926 B3ADB0000043 Diode A,C
D926 B3ABB0000161 Diode B,D
D926 B3AAB0000143 Diode E
D927 B3ADB0000043 Diode A,C
D927 B3ABB0000161 Diode B,D
D927 B3AAB0000143 Diode E
D928 B3ADB0000043 Diode A,C
D928 B3ABB0000160 Diode B,D
D928 B3AAB0000143 Diode E
D930 B3AAB0000143 Diode
CAPACITORs
C901 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C902 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C903 YECUS1H681JC Ceramic, 680PF 50WV
C904 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C907 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
RESISTORs
R901 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R902 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R903 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R904 ERJ6GEYJ1R0V Chip, 1ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R906 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R907 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R908 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R909 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R910 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R911 ERJ6GEYJ681 Chip, 680ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R920 ERJ8GEYJ391V Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W B,D
R920 ERJ8GEYJ181V Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W E
R921 ERJ8GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W A,C
R921 ERJ8GEYJ751V Chip, 750ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W B,D
R921 ERJ8GEYJ471V Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W E
R923 ERJ6GEYJ560 Chip, 56ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W A,C
R923 ERJ6GEYJ680 Chip, 68ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W B,D
R923 ERJ6GEYJ471 Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W E
R924 ERJ6GEYJ560 Chip, 56ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W A,C
R924 ERJ6GEYJ680 Chip, 68ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W B,D
R924 ERJ6GEYJ391 Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W E
R925 ERJ6GEYJ560 Chip, 56ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W A,C
R925 ERJ6GEYJ680 Chip, 68ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W B,D
R925 ERJ6GEYJ391 Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W E
R927 ERJ6GEYJ151 Chip, 150ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W A,B,C,D
R927 ERJ6GEYJ122 Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W E
R928 ERJ6GEYJ560 Chip, 56ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W A,C
R928 ERJ6GEYJ680 Chip, 68ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W B,D
R928 ERJ6GEYJ621V Chip, 620ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W E
R929 ERJ6GEYJ151 Chip, 150ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W A,B,C,D
R929 ERJ6GEYJ621V Chip, 620ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W E
CONNECTOR
CJ601 YEAE012476 Connector, 12P

SW914 K0H1BA000445 Switch
SW915 K0H1BA000445 Switch
SW916 K0H1BA000445 Switch
SW917 K0H1BA000445 Switch
LCD
LCD901 L5ACBJB00005 LCD A,B,C,D
LCD901 L5ACBJB00006 LCD E
[E9414] CD Servo Block
IC´s AND TRANSISTORs
IC1 C1BB00000665 IC
IC4 C0GBY0000024 IC
Q2 2SB766ATX Transistor
DIODE
D2 YEADAN202UTX Diode
CAPACITORs
C3 F1H1H8R0A226 Ceramic, 8PF 50WV
C4 YECUZ1H270JC Ceramic, 27PF 50WV
C5 YECUZ1H040CC Ceramic, 4PF 50WV
C6 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C7 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C8 YECUZ1H472KX Ceramic, 4700PF 50WV
C9 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C10 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C11 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C12 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C16 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C17 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C19 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C20 F1H1H103A783 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C21 F1H1H103A783 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C24 ECEV1CA100SR Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C25 YECUZ1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C26 F1H1H2220004 Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C27 F1H1H2220004 Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C28 YECUZ1H270JC Ceramic, 27PF 50WV
C30 YECUZ1H560JC Ceramic, 56PF 50WV
C31 YECUZ1H270JC Ceramic, 27PF 50WV
C32 ECEV1CA100SR Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C34 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C35 ECEV1CA100SR Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C38 ECEV1AA101SP Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C39 ECEV1CA100SR Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C40 ECEV1AA101SP Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C45 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C46 ECEV1AA101SP Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV

J157 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J158 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J159 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J160 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J161 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J162 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J163 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J164 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J165 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J166 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J177 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J183 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J184 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J185 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J186 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R1 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R2 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R8 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R10 ERJ3GEYJ392V Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R12 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R13 ERJ3GEYJ392V Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R14 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R20 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R21 ERJ3GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R22 ERJ3GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R27 ERJ3GEYJ393V Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R28 ERJ8GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R30 ERJ3GEYJ220V Chip, 22ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R34 ERJ3GEYJ184V Chip, 180kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R37 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R39 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R40 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R41 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R46 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R47 ERJ8GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R48 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R51 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R52 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R53 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R54 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R55 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R56 ERJ3GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R57 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R58 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R59 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R60 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W